PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR MATHEMATICS

(MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28100055

2/28100205

3/28100147

4/28100150

5/28100583

6/28100514

7/28100050

8/28100220

9/28100339

10/28100010

11/28100016

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ADNAN SAEED BUTT
MUHAMMAD SAEED BUTT

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
ALLAH BAKSH

ASIM HUSSAIN
HAJI NOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ZEESHAN ANWAR
SYED ANWAR ALI SHAH

NIAZ AHMAD
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

GHULAM ABBAS
GHULAM RASOOL

ADNAN JAVEED
MALIK JAVED AKHTAR

KALEEM ULLAH
HAJI DIN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
ABDUL SATTAR

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

RAWALPINDI

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

M. GARH

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA
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37 posts of Assistant Professor Mathematics (Male) (BS-18)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/28100225

13/28100344

14/28100448

15/28100455

16/28100032

17/28100148

18/28100223

19/28100347

20/28100039

21/28100178

22/28100114

23/28100311

24/28100062

25/28100088

26/28100035

27/28100058

28/28100196

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD UMAR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR
ABDUL RAUF

AHSAN WALAIT
WALAIT ALI

TARIQ NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ANWAR KHAN
QABAL KHAN

MALIK ZIA ULLAH BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

AQEEL AHMED
YAR MUHAMMAD

ABDUL MAJEED
ABDUL KARIM

ABDUL WAHEED
MUHAMMAD ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD SAJID
ASHIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD REHAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MOHSIN RAZA
BASHIR AHMAD

SYED KHURRAM SHEHZAD
SYED ZAFAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

ABDUL SHAKOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

SARGODHA

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA
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37 posts of Assistant Professor Mathematics (Male) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

29/28100502 RASHID AYUB MULTAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB

30/28100013 TAHIR MAHMOOD GUJRANWALA
AMANAT ALI

31/28100437 MUHAMMAD ASIM BAHAWALPUR
NAZAR HUSSAIN

32/28100515 MUHAMMAD TAHIR VEHARI
ALLAH DIWAYA

33/28100137 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD R.Y. KHAN
MASOOM ALI

34/28100107 ABDUL SATTAR KHANEWAL
BARKAT ALI

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

50/28100334 GULFAM NAAZIR FAISALABAD
NAAZIR IQBAL
83/28100390 KASHIF SADIQ LAHORE

SADIQ MASIH

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

67/28100422 FARHAN BASHIR SARGODHA
MALIK BASHIR HUSSAIN
DATED: 20-09-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 44-RB-2017
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